

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3581 OF 2018

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 36600 OF 2017

Smt. Prabha P. ShenaiApplicant

V/S

M/s. Venkatesh Construction And Earth Movers,Respondent

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3582 OF 2018

In

FIRST APPEAL LODGING NO . 36600 OF 2017

Mrs. Prabha P Shenai Of Mumbai M/s VijayApplicant

Enterprises Sole Proprietress

V/S

M/s. Venkatesh Construction And Earth MoversRespondent
Co.

Dr Prakash R Shenai - Party In Person For Applicant

None for Applicant

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 11th March, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the applicant, Stand over
to 18/03/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)